Race date:

Race ID: 8

Friday, 14 November 2014

A1l Security Two Handed Series race 3

Kerikeri Cruising Club

Fleet start time 1730, course 20, distance 10.4

7311
1020
6328
5106
5150

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Peter Hooper
Frank de Vries
Blue Newport
Andy August

Bevan Dwight

Stray Cat
Petty Cash
Valentine
Aalita
Wavelength

Wind direction: W

Wind speed: 20

Short handed H'cap

Elapsed
time place TCF
1:33:35 1 .745
1:37:48 2 .719
1:40:54 3 .703
1:49:07 5 .652
1:46:35 4 .671

Saved: 15/11/2014 at 04:05 pm

c.time

1:09:43
1:10:19
1:10:56
1:11:09
1:11:31
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